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N BUSINESS SHOP

ORIGINAL ASSMANN QUALITY

DIGITUS USB 2.0 hub, 7-port DA-70226 EAN: 4016032278733

7x USB A/F, 1x USB mini,incl. USB cable A/mini 1m & ext. power supply

Your connection possibilities increased

USB 2.0 and USB 1.1 compatible

7 x USB A, female (USB 1.1 and 2.0 devices)
Maximum data transfer rate 480Mbps (USB 2.0)
Over current protection on all outputs

Supports hot-plugging, plug and play compliant
USB connection cable (1m) and power supply included in delivery
Supports Windows 7, Vista, XP, Mac OS X

Package Content

® USB Hub 7-port USB 2.0, DIGITUS design

® USB connection cable .

® User Manual —
°

Power supply 5V DC 4A
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DIGITUS USB 2.0 hub, 7-port

- Logistics

Packaging Unit Carton
Packaging Unit Inside
Packaging Unit Single
Net single without Packaging

Country of origin: China
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ASSMANN BUSINESS SHOP

ORIGINAL ASSMANN QUALITY

DA-70226 EAN: 4016032278733

Number

(pcs)
20

Weight
(kg)
6,53
0,33
0,33
0,21

Depth
(cm)
43,00
10,00
10,00
8,00

Width
(cm)
34,00
10,50
10,50
8,00

Height s =} Operating systems 2

(em) " perna sy & &
25,00 36550,00

20,00 1827,50

20,00 1827,50 =} Packaging type =
9,00 90,00
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